Friday, Jan. 5
Tue., January 9
Mon., January 22
Mon., February 12
Friday, March 2
Sat., March 3

Thurs. March 8

Sat., March 10

Mon., March 12

Tue., March 13
Mon., March 26-30
Mon., April 9

Tue., April 10

Sat., April 14

Tue., May 8

Sun., May 13

Mon., May 14

Sat., May 19
Fri-Mon., May 25-28
Wed., May 30

Fri., June 1

Mon.,, June 11
Friday, June 15
Tue., June 19

TBD

2018 Sheldon Little League
Calendar / Timeline of Events

Registration is Open Online
District Meeting (Keizer)

Board Meeting (Panera) — 6:30pm
Board Meeting (Panera) — 6:30pm
Registration Closes

Tryouts / Evaluations

Coaches Meeting (Dickie Jo’s) — 6:30pm
Volunteers Meeting

Field Day

Board Meeting (Panera) — 6:30pm
First Day of Practice

District Meeting (Albany)

Spring Break

Board Meeting (BWW) — 6:30pm
District Meeting (Keizer)

Opening Day
Picture Day

District Meeting (Albany)

Mother’s Day

Board Meeting (BWW) — 6:30pm

Day in the Park (Fundraiser)

Memorial Weekend

Approx. Start of Post-Season Tournaments
End of Tee Ball Season

Board Meeting (BWW) — 6:30pm

Last Day of School

All-Star Certification Night (Albany)

Closing Ceremonies with Emeralds



